
FALL
2022



FEATURED GROUPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2
KINDRED BY REGAL FABRICS  .  .  .  . 12
PRODUCT DETAILS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
INDEX BY PATTERN NAME  .  .  .  .  .  . 33       

CONTENTS



Main | 978-777-6868 · Fax | 978-777-9901 · info@regalfabrics .com

www.regalfabrics.com

FALL 2022



© 2021 REGAL FABRICS INC.2



3© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

FAR OUT

Facing page (from top left): R-Cassandra Rosewood, R-Pasqual Heather, R-Cango Ocean, K-Teardrop Haze, 
Gale Ocean, R-Gale Berry, R-Pia Heather

R-Pia Stone, R-Arno Saffron, R-Sight Sandstone, R-Panini Stone, K-Teardrop Spice 

K-Teardrop Primrose, R-Pasqual Primrose, R-Sight Primrose, R-Pia Primrose, R-Gale Seaspray, R-Panini Primrose



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.4

Facing page (from top left): R-Scratch Coral, R-Pinta Salsa, R-Terripan Indigo, R-Hike Linen, R-Origin Coral, 
K-Archipelago Coral, R-Preserve Coral

R-Preserve Saffron, R-Scratch Amber, K-Archipelago Saffron, R-Gale Mushroom, R-Origin Seaspray

R-Territory Pearl, R-Bracket Indigo, K-Archipelago Indigo, R-Pinta Indigo, R-Preserve Indigo, R-Hike Linen

GALAPAGOS



5© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.6

Facing page (from top left):  K-Freya Flax, R-Bedford Dusk, R-Territory River, R-Grove Fawn, R-Dougal River, 
R-Alvy Prussian,  K-Sway Sapphire

R-Grove Mineral, R-Muir Dusk, R-Hike Alpine, K-Twining Dusk, R-Getty Nutneg, R-Kena Spice, R-Alvy Cream 

R-Grove Fawn, R-Dougal River, R-Bedford Dusk, R-Sight Sandstone, K-Freya Flax, K-Sway Sapphire

INTO THE WOODS





© 2021 REGAL FABRICS INC.8



© 2021 REGAL FABRICS INC. 9

R-Rise Indigo, R-Redfield Dusk, R-Wylie River, R-Span Amber, R-Byron Indigo

TAILORED

Facing page (from top left): R-Muir Forest, R-Span Forest, R-Arno Pine, R-Plumage Mink, K-Imagine Oat, 
R-Redfield Sandstone, R-Sleet Bark

R-Plumage Linen, K-Imagine Fern, R-Wylie Fern, R-Span Amber, R-Getty Flax, R-Redfield Amber, R-Bedford Currant



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.10

VELDT
R-Cango Linen, R-Otto Loden, R-Rise Fawn, R-Rack Smoke, R-Aslan Loden

R-Aslan Currant, R-Cango Silversage, R-Otto Currant, R-Pounce Charcoal, K-Imagine Currant     



11© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

K-Ludo Black, R-Arno Linen, R-Tabby Paprika, R-Tabby Cognac, R-Vivid Cayenne, R-Angelina Black

TABBY
R-Tabby Paprika, R-Vivid Cayenne, K-Ludo Black, R-Tabby Cognac, K-Tabby Vicuna, R-Angelina Black, R-Tabby 
Sage, R-Arno Pine, R-Arno Linen             



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.12



13© 2021 REGAL FABRICS INC.

Facing page: D-Kind, D-Revive, D-Shelter, D-Sustain 

D-Helm Dove, D-Mast Linen, D-Helm Linen, D-Keel Dove, D-Keel Seasalt, D-Keel Linen, D-Rudder Dove

D-Rudder Chambray, D-Mainsail Chambray, D-Helm Chambray, D-Spinnaker Chambray, D-Keel Fawn, D-Keel 
Seasalt, D-Keel Chambray



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.14

D-KEEL
KINDRED MELANGE PLAIN

CONTENTS:  82% COTTON
 18% POLYESTER 
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

D-HELM             
KINDRED ONE INCH RIBBED STRIPE

CONTENTS:  84% COTTON
 16% POLYESTER
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

D-EVOLVE
PUREFORMANCE RECYCLED TWEED

CONTENTS:  100% RECYCLED POLYESTER
 
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



15© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

D-MAST
KINDRED 3.5 INCH RIB STRIPE

CONTENTS:  84% COTTON
 16% POLYESTER
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

D-MAINSAIL
KINDRED WIDE STRIPE

CONTENTS:  83% COTTON
 17% POLYESTER
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

D-KIND
KINDRED WASHED HEMP TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  40% POLYESTER,
 31% HEMP, 29% COTTON
 
MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.16

D-SHELTER 
BASKETWEAVE LINEN/COTTON TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  55% LINEN 
 45% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA 

D-RUDDER
KINDRED 1/2 INCH RIBBED STRIPE

CONTENTS:  83% COTTON
 17% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

D-REVIVE
KINDRED WASHED HEAVY TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  55% LINEN
 45% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA



17© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

D-SPINNAKER
KINDRED FRAMED STRIPE

CONTENTS:  82% COTTON
 18% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 55”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7 .75” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

D-SUSTAIN
PUREFORMANCE LINEN BLEND TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  50% RAYON, 22% LINEN
 18% POLYESTER, 9% COTTON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 57”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA

K-ARCHIPELAGO
ISLAND FLORA EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS:  96% POLYESTER
 4% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 58”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 15 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 10,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.18

K-LUDO
ANIMAL SKIN PUFF EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 24 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

K-FREYA
FOX EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS:  51% COTTON
 49% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 54”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 8 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 15 .5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

K-IMAGINE
MULTI BOUCLE CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 



19© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

K-SWAY
SWAYING LEAVES VELVET

CONTENTS:  86% SPUN VISCOSE
 14% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 9 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

K-TEARDROP   NEW COLORS!
OVAL DOT MULTI EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS:  85% POLYESTER
 10% RAYON, 5% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4 .9” 
UP THE ROLL: 8 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

K-TOTO
MELANGE BOUCLE SOLID

CONTENTS:  67% ACRYLIC, 3% VISCOSE
 30% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 20,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: TURKEY



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.20

R-ARNO           NEW COLORS!
DOT WOVEN CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-ALVY         
HIGH PILE CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER 
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

K-TWINING
LEAF VINE EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS:  97% POLYESTER
 3% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 58”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 5 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 10,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



21© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-BEDFORD     NEW COLORS!
MINI CORDUROY PLAIN 

CONTENTS:  90% POLYESTER
 10% NYLON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 150,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-ASLAN
IKAT PRINT

CONTENTS:  95% POLYESTER
 5% LINEN 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 18 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-BRACKET
BROKEN HERRINGBONE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 57”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 5 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.22

R-DOUGAL
FRAMED MEDALLION PATCH CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  80% POLYESTER
 20% RAYON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 57”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 13 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-CANGO
HEXAGON CHENILLE MATELASSE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 7 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 20,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-BYRON         NEW COLORS!
MULTI COLOR GLEN PLAID CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER 
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 4 .25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 63,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA  



23© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-GETTY
NUBBY PLAIN CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-GALE
CASUAL CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-GROVE
FAUX BOIS CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 10 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.24

R-LANE
PUREFORMANCE TONAL CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 4 .25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-KENA
DIAMONDS LATTICE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 4 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING; YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-HIKE
SOLID TWILL TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



25© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-MUIR
OLD WORLD TAPESTRY FOREST PRINT

CONTENTS:  91% POLYESTER
 9% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 27 .25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 54,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-ORIGIN
WOOD BLOCKED DIAMOND CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2 .75” 
UP THE ROLL: 4 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-OTTO
OSTRICH PRINT

CONTENTS:  91% POLYESTER
 9% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13 .75” 
UP THE ROLL: 13 .5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 53,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.26

R-PIA
WATERCOLOR FLORAL COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS:  100% COTTON
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 18 .62”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W .S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO 

R-PASQUAL 
WATERCOLOR CONFETTI COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS:  100% COTTON
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 18 .5 
UP THE ROLL: 20 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W .S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO 

R-PANINI
WATERCOLOR STRIPE COTTON PRINT

CONTENTS:  100% COTTON
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7 .12” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W .S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: MEXICO 



27© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-PLUMAGE
PHEASANT PRINT ON SOFT CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 27 .5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-PINTA
MULTI COLOR CASUAL STRIPE

CONTENTS:  88% POLYESTER
 8% COTTON, 4% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 

R-POUNCE
MATELASSE SKIN WOVEN 

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.28

R-REDFIELD
YARN DYE PLAID

CONTENTS:  88% POLYESTER
 8% COTTON, 4% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 9 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 9 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA

R-RACK
ETHNIC CHENILLE STRIPE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 9 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 9 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-PRESERVE
TROPICAL LEAVES PRINT

CONTENTS:  72% POLYESTER
 20% RAYON, 8% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 26 .75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 90,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



29© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-RISE
SLUBBY BOUCLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-SCRATCH
ABSTRACT BLOCKS JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3 .75” 
UP THE ROLL: 3 .5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-SIGHT
MULTI COLOR MINI HERRINGBONE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0 .4” 
UP THE ROLL: 5 .1”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN CHINA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.30

R-TABBY
TIGER RUG PRINT ON SOFT CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
  

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 27 .5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-SPAN
HERRINGBONE STRIPE CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER
 

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2 .0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0 .38”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-SLEET
MARLED TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  90% POLYESTER
 10% NYLON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



31© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! FALL 2022

R-TITLE
BOUCLE GRID TEXTURE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 80,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-TERRITORY
MELANGE TEXTURAL STRIPE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-TERRAPIN
WOOD BLOCKED TURTLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  85% POLYESTER
 9% COTTON, 6% LINEN

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13 .5” 
UP THE ROLL: 13 .0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA 



© 2022 REGAL FABRICS INC.32

R-WYLIE
PAISLEY CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS:  80% POLYESTER
 20% RAYON

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14 .25” 
UP THE ROLL: 13 .6”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-VAULT           NEW COLORS!
MARLED TWEED PLAIN

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 

R-WILDER
BEAR MOOSE WOVEN CHENILLE

CONTENTS:  100% POLYESTER

MINIMUM WIDTH: 56”  
MINIMUUM USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0” 
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN RAILROADED

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 35,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA 



ALVY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
ANGELINA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .*
ARCHIPELAGO (K)   .  .  .  . 17
ARNO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
ASLAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
BEDFORD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
BRACKET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
BYRON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
CANGO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
DOUGAL   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
EVOLVE (D)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
FREYA (K)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
GALE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
GETTY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
GROVE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
HELM (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
HIKE   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
IMAGINE (K)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
KEEL (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
KENA   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24

KIND (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
LANE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
LUDO (K)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
MAINSAIL (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
MAST (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
MUIR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
ORIGIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
OTTO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
PANINI  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
PASQUAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
PIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
PINTA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
PLUMAGE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
POUNCE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
PRESERVE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
RACK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
REDFIELD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
REVIVE (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
RISE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
RUDDER (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

SCRATCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
SHELTER (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
SIGHT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
SLEET   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
SPAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
SPINNAKER (D)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
SUSTAIN (D)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
SWAY (K)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TABBY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
TEARDROP (K)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TERRAPIN   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
TERRITORY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
TITLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
TOTO (K)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
TWINING (K)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
VAULT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32
VIVID   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .*
WILDER   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32
WYLIE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32

INDEX

* VISIT WWW .REGALFABRICS .COM FOR PATTERN INFORMATION



177 N
orth M

ain Street, Building 400, M
iddleton M

A 01949
Tel | 978-777-6868  ·  Fax | 978-777-9901

info@
regalfabrics .com

w
w

w
.regalfabrics.com


